
22

3

33

15

14

7

6

27

29

8

2130

4

9

28

2

17

11

24

1

23

31

20

16

5

10

19

25

33

18

14

12

32

EXPLODED DRAWING ASSEMBLYEXPLODED DRAWING ASSEMBLY

Woodboy Spare Parts Woodboy Spare Parts

TNEMMOC.YTQNOITPIRCSEDoNTRAP.ONMETI

1 304260 MULTIDECK BASE MOULDING SUB ASSY 1
2BUHKCALBYERGLEEHW0609222

3 219219 21.5MM X 16.3MM WAVE WASHER 4

2PILCRICLANRETXE1509224

5 206466 LIGHT GREY MEDIUM BUFFER RING (RAL 7042) 1

6 219369 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE
SCREW 6

7 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6

8 330010 DECK FOR DUSTROL Y SYSTEM 1
2POTSDNEKCALB0049229

10 237505     CAPACITOR BOX TOP MOULDIN

1GNIDLUOMNOITCESMOTTOB00573211
1)MFH(GNIDLUOMDIL30573221

13 219318 No6 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 1

14 219568 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 12

1GULPNIPILCRADNER48502251

16 219471 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 1

17 205202 INDUCTION MOTOR 4-POLE 1500W 220-240V 50Hz 1
See Wriring

Diagram for Motor
List

18 205088 MOTOR START CAPACITOR 150MFD 280V C/W RESISTOR AND M8
STUD 1

19 220897 MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR 25 MFD 450V 1

1AID3xDIMM5.93GNIRO53580202

21 330081 CAPACITOR BOX BOTTOM MOULDING C/W INSERT

22 206823 230V SINGLE SPEED VOLTAGE RELAY 1

23 219643 M6 X 35MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 4

24 330082 MID SECTION MOULDING PRINTED (1500W

1PMALCELBACKCALB80072252

33 219914 NO6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI-PAN PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL
SCREW 3

1REVOCGULP31292272

28 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4

29 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4

1EVEELSERIWROTOM68003303
1YLBMESSAROSSERPPUS63103213
1TEKSAGROTOMPOT21473223

1

1

1

® ®


